6-Digit Frequency Meter, Tachometer, Rate Meter, Timer, Pulse
Totalizer, Process Meter & Totalizer with RS-232
PENTA P6000A
 Every 50 ms + 1 signal period
 Slower read rates for frequency averaging
PROGRAMMING FEATURES
 Scale factor from 99,999 to 999,999 (any decimal
point, multiply or divide)

allows the P6000A to serve as an analog integrating totalizer, for instance to display volume based on
the 4-20 mA signal from a flowmeter.
 Part Number Builder
        (1)    (2)    (3)
P6      4        0         0     A
Option Descriptions
(1)  Power
Select
0 for 115 Vac, 49/440 Hz
1 for 230 Vac, 49/440 Hz
4 for 9.5 to 32 Vdc
(2)  Control Output Option
Select
0 for None
1 for Isolated, tri-state parallel BCD output
2 for Dual 8 A form “C” SPDT relays
3 for isolated and scalable analog output
(3)  Signal Conditioner
Select
0 for TTL/5 Vcmos. Single input for frequency and totalize modes
1 for Isolated signal conditioner single-channel with sensor excitation output
2 for Isolated signal conditioner dual-channel with sensor excitation output